zip city state area

36100 MONTGOMERY AL A
36101 MONTGOMERY AL A
36102 MONTGOMERY AL A
36103 MONTGOMERY AL A
36104 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY AL A
36104 MONTGOMERY AL A
36105 MONTGOMERY AL A
36105 PINE DALE AL A
36107 MONTGOMERY AL A
36108 HUNTER STATION AL A
36108 MONTGOMERY AL A
36110 BOYLSTON AL A
36110 CHISHOLM AL A
36110 MONTGOMERY AL A
36111 MONTGOMERY AL A
36136 MONTGOMERY AL A
36192 MONTGOMERY AL A
36193 MONTGOMERY AL A
36194 MONTGOMERY AL A
36195 MONTGOMERY AL A
36196 MONTGOMERY AL A
36197 MONTGOMERY AL A
36198 MONTGOMERY AL A
36199 MONTGOMERY AL A
36043 HOPE HULL AL B
36106 MONTGOMERY AL B
36109 GUNTER INDUSTRIAL PARK AL B
36109 MADISON PARK AL B
36109 MONTGOMERY AL B
36112 MAXWELL AFB AL B
36112 MONTGOMERY AL B
36113 MAXWELL AFB AL B
36114 GUNTER AFB AL B
36114 MAXWELL AFB AL B
36115 GUNTER AFS AL B
36116 BELL ROAD INDUSTRIAL PARK AL B
36116 MONTGOMERY AL B
36117 AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MGM AL B
36117 MONTGOMERY AL B
36118 MONTGOMERY AL B
36119 MONTGOMERY AL B
36120 MONTGOMERY AL B
36121 MONTGOMERY AL B
36123 MONTGOMERY AL B
36124 MONTGOMERY AL B
36125 MONTGOMERY AL B



36130
36131
36132
36133
36134
36135
36140
36141
36142
36177
36191
36020
36025
36054
36054
36057
36057
36057
36057
36066
36067
36068
36092
36092
36093
36105
36752
36010
36022
36036
36040
36040
36045
36047
36064
36065
36075
36078
36078
36078
36079
36081
36081
36081
36082
36311
36311

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
COOSADA
ELMORE

COBB FORD
MILLBROOK
MILSTEAD
MITYLENE

MT MEIGS
WAUGH
PRATTVILLE
PRATTVILLE
PRATTVILLE

FT TOULOUSE
WETUMPKA
WETUMPKA
SNOWDOUN
BURKVILLE
BRUNDIDGE
DEATSVILLE
GRADY
HAYNEVILLE
WHITEHALL
TALLASSEE
LETOHATCHEE
PIKE ROAD
PINE LEVEL
SHORTER
CARRVILLE
FRIENDSHIP
TALLASSEE
TROY

ORION

SPRING HILL
TROY

TROY

ARITON

ROCKY HEAD

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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36322
36322
36330
36330
36330
36331
36350
36360
36360
36360
36361
36362
36362
36752
36301
36301
36301
36301
36301
36301
36302
36303
36304
36305
36312
36321
36330
36345
36352
36370
36371
36376
36801
36802
36803
36804
36830
36831
36832
36849
36852
36854
36865
36866
35045
35046
36023

DALEVILLE
LEVEL PLAINS
CLAYHATCHEE
ENTERPRISE
LEVEL PLAINS
ENTERPRISE
MIDLAND CITY
DILL

EWELL
OZARK
OZARK
DALEVILLE
FORT RUCKER
LOWNDESBORO
ARDILLA
DOTHAN
GRIMES
KINSEY
NAPIER FIELD
TAYLOR
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
ASHFORD
COWARTS
WICKSBURG
HEADLAND
NEWTON
PANSEY
PINCKARD
WEBB
OPELIKA
OPELIKA
OPELIKA
OPELIKA
AUBURN
AUBURN
AUBURN
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
CUSSETA
VALLEY
LOACHAPOKA
NOTASULGA
CLANTON
CLANTON
CARRVILLE

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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36023
36027
36032
36037
36043
36045
36052
36069
36069
36069
36080
36083
36087
36088
36310
36316
36318
36319
36320
36351
36353
36420
36431
36454
36458
36460
36473
36481
36701
36702
36703
36723
36732
36741
36753
36766
36768
36784
36785
36785
36863
36545
36728
36761
36767

TALLAPOOSA CITY
EUFAULA

FORT DEPOSIT
GREENVILLE
PINTLALA

KENT
MATHEWS

ADA

RAMER
SPRAGUE

TITUS
TUSKEGEE
TUSKEGEE INSTITUTE
TUSKEGEE INSTITUTE
ABBEVILLE
CHANCELLOR
COFFEE SPRINGS
COLUMBIA
COTTONWOOD
NEW BROCKTON
NEWVILLE
ANDALUSIA
BURNT CORN
LENOX

MEXIA
FOUNTAIN
RANGE
VREDENBURGH
SELMA

SELMA

SELMA

BOYKIN
DEMOPOLIS
FURMAN

MC WILLIAMS
OAK HILL

PINE APPLE
THOMASVILLE
BENTON

TYLER

LANETT
JACKSON
CATHERINE
MINTER
ORRVILLE

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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